
1040 W Randolph, Chicago, IL 60607

You could qualify for free, 
comprehensive dental care at the 
new, state-of-the-art TAG Oral 
Care Center for Excellence.

or scan this 
QR code:

Schedule your free consultation:

Do you qualify for free 
dental care?

1-866-TAG-OCCE

www.TAGOralCareCenter.com/Patient

Number of 
Persons in 
Household:

To learn more, visit 
healthcare.gov/glossary/federal-poverty-level-fpl/

Federal 
Poverty
Level:

1
2
3
4

$12,880
$17,420
$21,960
$26,500

Twice the FPL. 
If you make less 

than this, you 
qualify for free 

dental care.

$25,760
$34,840
$43,920
$53,000

Source: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 2021

In order to be eligible, you must live in 
Illinois, AND meet at least one of the 
following criteria: (check all that apply)

Enrolled in Medicaid, OR 
Eligible for Medicaid, OR
Do not have dental insurance AND 
have an annual income at or below 
double the federal poverty level

You may qualify, if you have one or 
more of the following conditions:

Missing teeth
Cracked teeth
Need a tooth replaced
Wear dentures

The Federal Poverty 
Level Annual Income 




