## Do you qualify for free dental care?



You could qualify for free, comprehensive dental care at the new, state-of-the-art TAG Oral Care Center for Excellence.

In order to be eligible, you must <u>live in Illinois</u>, AND meet at least <u>one</u> of the following criteria: (check all that apply)

- ☐ Enrolled in Medicaid, OR
- ☐ Eligible for Medicaid, OR
- Do not have dental insurance AND have an annual income at or below double the federal poverty level

You may qualify, if you have one or more of the following conditions:

- Missing teeth
- Cracked teeth
- Need a tooth replaced
- Wear dentures

## The Federal Poverty Level Annual Income

Number of Persons in Household:	Federal Poverty Level:	Twice the FPL. If you make less than this, you qualify for free dental care.
1	\$12,880	\$25,760
2	\$17,420	\$34,840
3	\$21,960	\$43,920
4	\$26,500	\$53,000

Source: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 2021

To learn more, visit healthcare.gov/glossary/federal-poverty-level-fpl/

## **Schedule your free consultation:**



www.TAGOralCareCenter.com/Patient



1-866-TAG-OCCE

or scan this QR code:





1040 W Randolph, Chicago, IL 60607